Frore			a be took and the			4	40/1
Address: + 13307	NOT	Pholes	Of Li	Sha	ha,		
90	6406		BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR H.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Nea Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D	IX PVT. L r Samrala Cho	TD	For C	commerci	-	672 9023-	139
Towards	my Char	ges/Feesa	gainst Ass	signment	/sstated b	elow:	0 5 No. 5 19(T)
Job No: 20241160.	1 12 14	Original A Number	ssignmen	t Revis	sed Assignment nber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: INVEXTEN AC	ob Title: INVESTED AC				24	tolor a Libert	191 0017 L 279/1
Fieldwork Locations: Chahal	Josh	No. 1 1 and	לכנו ליוני מיני	131	10/19 11/1	w. 16 structure	11-14-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-
Fees for Assignment	A CAN DIES	V 2 - 25.1		Sal, Elegenta	ead Ana ca	,7 50 3000	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges							1
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			010	100	1 - 7	1001	
3- Main interview -			25	65	1625/-		
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	ers	•		- 4	Parket and Section		
(Specify)	-						
Other Fees/Charges				Ι			
Supervision Charges Executive Name:	I Sih	Ah Se	MAhu				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: M	VICTU	. Ha	()Plt	1	200073	
Totals		/~13 	1	,,,,,,		W. s	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode Amo	ount:-			
i distribution of the	909411	60	7 7 7	162	5/-	-	
B) Supervision Charges	20211		Amo	ount:-			
THE LOCAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Gran	nd Total (A+B) For	r Net Payı	nent	
Rupees in Words: Ohl foot	Jaha	Sixhe	indsl	& Ta	rentis	five only	<i>y</i> ,
		S	umma	ry			146
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
18 6 FIN CHD	FIF	25	-		25		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	CMAN	the page is tru 1 T S 1	NGH	Benefi	y beliefs and I a ciary Bank N ciary IFSC C	gree with all terms and comme: $AXIS$ ode: $UTIBE$	BANK 0002287
E&OE	1		-		Ri	Il Received On:	
Smany	_	Har.	reet.	3	F (5)	II.Checked & Cleare	ed On:
(Signature & Date)	1	Approve	d by with da	ate			

HOLE BLANK A LOS CHARLES AND LOS CONTROLS OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL

narke <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pha Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110 Executive Name: Har 188	ase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC o	f the freelancer
Research Data by Months Date of Location	AMAN 11 AMA registered with us as a sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Itssue: 3/1/24 Valid From: 3/1/24 to 9-1/24 Mobile No: 44 44 0600 18 Address: This Authorite freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment	Letter Reference No: 1 1 2 4 Observed Fieldwork 1 2 4 Observed Fieldwork 1 Observe	es meno il con elladi scasi cria ti bene ci percosi Titi dei discasi garti prestigi con la	
	Page of Migronzages Applied		(Card H	older's Signature
louished retoy dylan	Assignment letter	racingory pales acres para management fran		198
House Address #13 Dhollwal Grand		Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 13/11/		1F9093-13
detail at the project briefin	discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertang which you had attended on. the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned he	ereunder, on the terms and	conditions	mentioned
Data Collection T	ype Segment - Center	The state of the s	nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Majhiht (ht) maintiht (Fint) chah spo	esh 5	0	65
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fro	ent will start from 3/1/2 Yand end on 37.6. 3 Yhe the device handed over to you for the data collection task is evice is sent directly into the secured server. The device local over stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule in thout any further reference/intimation to you. This is not see to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work to loyment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The in thereof.	n complete quantity and da ation should be always in ac may result in non-acceptant an employment but merel for any other person, and	ta be synce tive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no req	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as uest from you for
I solemnly declare the inforterms and conditions.	mation mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and	correct to the best of my be	liefs and I a	gree with all
13/11/24	ich. Li prittive medide sond Lodes in date collect on eines ger	ene de tjoere kaahile van oblige de aren engeld redy		
Date:	The second state of the first the second second second second second second second	gned in the presence of:		age of the Ap
Name of signee:	(the or before any statute advisoring	Witness Name:	male	2.00
A soul	cal indicatance of that the malerate would be apply able, and be you. They there, by accoping and segment the resident	Contact number:	62020	302
Amen	1 (1 to a code - supposed Agengament Latter a	Signature:	1100	Tilat
Signature:	than to sale in this saudabages bits holosomic of all and	Witness Name: Ha	Neva	Synah
A STATE OF		Contact number: _95	3888	71/00

the Freelancer:- Harriet JI is:- #38321 8 80543. 8	aygobih	Afur	a, Lephan	a
e No:-	BILL	1	to a series of	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 1.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Near Samrala Chowk, 1.udhlana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill Dat Fre	No: e: 05/09/	9931673 de:WX/DHF9	023-133
Towards my Charges/	Feesagainst A	ssignment	sstated below:	nition is a second
OD NO: 909 411 60		Assignmen r and Date	Revised Assig Number and	
lob Title: WO THEY, AC	and vita of all and	13/11/8	Y sa in calculations	oc Mayble
Fieldwork Locations: Change garh	Digwn alligh	pay nen req	10 4 12 30 1- 11	Charle, that we tonion
Fees for Assignment	64CE [112 3046	that as with	anya reput tyana	The state of the s
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate	•	Amount
1- Briefing charges				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		1	0.211	
3- Main interview -	36	65	234	0 /-
4- Main interview-				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				
Other Fees/Charges				
Supervision Charges	1 2 1 11			
Executive Name: (a) let \$1,500	Jaronu	11014	1	1950
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MXIS	s ly hav	west:		
Totals	Task Code An	nount:-		-
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	lask code	970	01-	
705-110-	Ar.	nount:-		
B) Supervision Charges			Net Payment	
Rupees in Words: TWO HOUSE	three ,	huhay	ed forty	orly
	Summa	ary		
		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me		Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
posiborit CHI rift:	36.	_	36	9
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2074095	age) is true and correct Sidah 7509	Benefic	iary Bank Name:	RT BANK BT NOO 583
50/1-10			Bill Received	On:
E&OE 55 / 15 1)	welt-	2		& Cleared On:

		seced schedule may prente a livays	and data be synced on in active and	ed in required	18
market xcel		strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Ddhi, Dglbi -100020	III, Okhla Industri Jhu	captured live.	cer
Research Data by Market of Location/	and collecting larket Xcel as plassue: 2/11/9 U	registered with us as a fred data. He/She has been authorized been project specific Assignment Let Valid From: 13/1/14 to 97/16 Valid From: 13/1/14 Valid	to collect Marke ter. Reference No 199 Job Fieldwor ty Card is issued or	et o:	terrorea of the second of the
- Carlot		Pergan Sak sanga-yanga-atta-atra		(Card Ho	lder's Signature
parties of the contract of the	y complated suit made	Assignment letter	as rengalo orbidado. Janeiros florineiros	A No. of	12 12 13 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Freelancer Name Har House Address 133 Hargoblad Ludhla	self Sibsh 832, JANO-5 Jagar La	Job No: 2024 1/60 Job Title: IhUPh+08-AC Fieldwork Location Chahl Jawh	Freelancer C Reference No Date: 3 1		-9023-13
A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	A Viegreenisia voi super	Segment - Center	Stron future, in a	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Mathit (Th	t) malh	W(Fift) chapping	Mu caled Mark	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
umbers/quantity through at data collected in the sommunicated at the assignment in part/full verelancer, and you are sermanent/temporary envithout showing any reasonate the service of th	the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further a free to pursue any comployment in the Conson thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in y into the secured server. The device locate. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule mareference/intimation to you. This is not a other vocation of your choice or work for mpany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	complete quantity arion should be always ay result in non-acce an employment but it or any other person, Company reserves its	nt should be de and data be synce in active and Gi ptance and may merely an assig and that no rec right to termina	PS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you quest from you ate your assignment
solemnly declare the interms and conditions.	formation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is true and	correct to the best of r	ny beliefs and I	agree with all
13/1/24 Date: 1/4	g and conflicter and of	rich to richtup briess is teint syminger pro-	bone term sport	e of:	2~
Yay/llt Just	The reduction to a wa	1 is its desired increases the contract of the	Witness Name:	a Garz	1362
THE PARTY WHILE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	he discussion we have before which you did not the assignment	and other dissectated fees as inentioned h	Signature:	108701	18194
Signature of the Such as a control of the such	E 0 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a sociality by dee coston and applications in	Contact number: _	1000 MAX 1000	Rate R
		Sagrant Contar	Signature: _	(Nos)	(Per Qr

Segment Center

the Freelancer: Hary Mahdell ; s:- # 1334, \$4 No - 11, DAN e No:- 9056801805	BILL			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 1.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Near Samrala Chowk, Judhiana - 141008.	Bill N	5/2/25	se:	This BLL had theory something theory something company (
PAN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/I		ancer Code:	1878MF30333	1-13
lob No: 20241160	Original As Number	signment	Revised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: h JON HEY A C	Cooling of Miles	3/11/24	reserve Manuel III a con Manuel II a	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Chand Josh	ni Liuvai elid tal	r, nyeq to	ligh mad forthmal had a	definite trumpie
Fees for Assignment	10 6 10 D 11 13 B D	DESTRUCTION OF	10 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate	Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	00	1 6	1000	<u> </u>
3- Main interview -	29	65	1885/	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others		Par Administra		
(Specify)		and before the		
Other Fees/Charges				
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Wallet Silver	h Soldhy			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	TIU, Hax	Res	1, 2000	
Totals				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code Am	ount:-		
3-341/60		188	/_	
B) Supervision Charges	Am	ount:-	-	1
	Grand Total (A+B) For N	let Payment	
Rupees in Words: Ohl thouseld l	19ht hu	ANEA (ghty five o	Lly.
	Summa	ry		
- I Date I	ntity Synched/ Quantity	Rejectedby In Agreed by me	voice Quantity Quantity Paidints Accepted Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
		_		
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Qual			29	16.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: MY21 5546 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39963	Submitted IQC and a	o the best of my be Beneficia Beneficia	eliefs and I agree with all terms and ry Bank Name: SBT-Kary IFSC Code: SBT-Kary IFSC	d conditions. BANK NO00 81
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: My PAN Account Number is: My PAN Account Name: My PAN Account Na	Submitted IQC and a	o the best of my bo Beneficia Beneficia	ry Bank Name: SBI-V ry IFSC Code: SBI-V	d conditions. BANK NO00 81
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: M M24 S S M Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mary Man A Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3009 63	Submitted IQC and a	o the best of my book Beneficia	eliefs and I agree with all terms and I spread with all te	d conditions. BANK NO00 81
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: M M24 S S M Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Mary Man A Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3009 63	Submitted IQC and a	o the best of my be Beneficia Beneficia	ry Bank Name: SBI-V ry IFSC Code: SBI-V	8ANK N000181

narket <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name Mobile No. :	Strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 B 88800 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	and the call of th	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by Man Date of Iss	rket Xcel as pue: 13/11/20 Nobile No: 23/2	data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. July Valid From: July 1027/19/10 Cablier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Hob Fieldwork	gabes the	no more than ed halfstage and halfstage and transition of transition
		September of the control of the first of the control of the contro	remarks braining	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
To chart the case the date of	tellar knodgress	Assignment letter	on a of Landy and		Special constant
Freelancer Name Hash House Address ## 1334, Str Dahak Purs 141008	nahdeer Sikeh 10-11 Ludhuaha	Job No: 20241160 Job Title: In Venter AC Fieldwork Location: 1208h Chan 1208h	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 13/11/6		1129-93-13
detail at the project briefing	which you had a he assignment an	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunde Segment - Center	r, on the terms and c	antity	Rate Rs.
Malh lbt Fi	ht malh	INT(FIF) Chahlisash	50	Nos)	(Per Qty)
able thorm. However, the	have the online	M. C. C. Control of the required that entertu-	anost may have the	di coquat dischara	4 may 1
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the dev as communicated at the abo assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason	ne device handed ice is sent directly we stated briefing tout any further rect to pursue any opyment in the Conthereof.	and end on 3.7.135.4 The complete to you for the data collection task in complete into the secured server. The device location shows that the secured server in the device location shows the secured server. The device location shows the secured server. The device location shows the secured server. The device location shows the secured server in the secured server. The server is the server in the secured server. The secured server is the secured server in the secured secured server in the secured secured server in the secured secu	ete quantity and data buld be always in acti- alt in non-acceptance bloyment but merely other person, and the my reserves its right to	a be synced ive and GP: e and may by an assign hat no requi to terminate	S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a lest from you for e your assignment
I solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my beli	iefs and I ag	ree with all
13/11/24	00110)	and to where her column of integral in a bank	the presence of:	in the state of th	107 11
Date: Way Mand PON	Siron	(to task, was not plump to not send to a 1) Witness	A THE DAY OF THE PARTY	man	m
Name of signee:		w our base on all tast process column to Contac	et number:	and	1734
Harmand E	ep SIATA	seen raised by you, Therefore, by accoping and tangis, any dues figure the corresponding to the Cor-	from each life, The trans	man	34
Haranio	, 0	2) Witness	ss Name: Uad	reets	494
Signature:	and in case of fur	s sportinging but noted was to the target it is not	et number:	888	300/14

the Freelancer:- The No:- 88 99	1	PSET ad, LZU yy BI	LL		4		
stomer's Name & Address stomer's Name & Address stomer's Name & Address A.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Ne- Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. I ar Samrala Cho	LTD. owk,	Bill N Date	commercial	5316	7 5 DUF 9-3	3-070
Toward	s my Chai	rges/Feesaga	inst Ass	signmen	t/sstated b	elow:	real e vojo, 900 Oscorial stanto
Job No: 20241160	in a lic		riginal As Number			ed Assignment ober and Date	Amount
Job Title: 10 X + EX A Fieldwork Locations: 20 A	Shar	to dy But ca.	dractle	13/11	24		Payble
Fees for Assignment	Med C. Des	se electron no bis	109 113	118.08 10V	Read Athresis		
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate		Amoun	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		G		10		Hack-	
3- Main interview -			7)	63		1625/	,
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers			ud V y	<u> </u>	Sec. 3
Other Fees/Charges							
Executive Name: Particle Signar EIC Employee ID: Date: Signar Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	ture: No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	5	Special Control of the Control of th	
B) Supervision Charges	7 65 11.		Amo	unt:-			
		, Grand	Total (A	+B) For	Net Paym	enţ	
Rupees in Words:	Wah	ASIXh	what	ed To	venty.	fill ohl	y
ACTIVITY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		Sui	mmar	y		Aus	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Salar Pit plan	of First	25	9	- 1	25	e consignation of	
Ny PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	ULDEE.	PSETHI		Benefic	beliefs and I agre liary Bank Nar liary IFSC Code	ne: PUP)ABB e: PS1B00	nditions. 291hd Bahk 100599
1. Ilong	24	110 0(20	04)		Received On: Checked & Cleared	

COmmi

narke† <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Ind Executive Nam Mobile No.:	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okt Estate, New Delhi, Delli ne: Hay Ill Jungh Se	nia Phase III, Okhia I ni -110020	ndustrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Date of Location: 7/ D/(/1/	and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 2/11/2	0/15	ment Letter Referen to <u>30 / 12 / 2</u> Yob Fie s Authority Card is iss	Market ice No:		congressed for the second section of the second section sectio
great align who shakes	doctor horsester	The day acceptance of the second		Laurings	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
only by open or he date of	11	Assignment le	tter		des e la Noun is	ALL DE ME
Freelancer Name Kill House Address #17	BUNJUN Tibbe Maha	Job No: 2024 116 Job Title: INVIEW AC Fieldwork Location: Talant Ne Clanding	Refer	encer Code Mence No:		F9023-070
detail at the project orien	r the assignment a	with you regarding the assignment attended on. and other associated fees as mentions. Segment - Cen	oned hereunder, on the	terms and co	nditions	Rate Rs.
1011 1 FZ		II FIF Wat	Shed,	(No		(Per Qty)
math Int Ch	1) mayh	-IM CINT) Clar	Man	30	D	65
that data collected in the das communicated at the alassignment in part/full was freelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer without showing any reasonable.	evice is sent direct bove stated briefin ithout any further tee to pursue any ployment in the Co on thereof.	d 2/1/9 Uand end on Zo	nt task in complete quantice location should be almedule may result in nor is is not an employment work for any other peters. The Company reserves	tity and data lways in actival a-acceptance t but merely erson, and that yes its right to	be synce ye and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	d on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of th ment to you as uest from you fo e your assignmen
I solemnly declare the info terms and conditions.	ormation mentione	d herein (both sides of the page) is	true and correct to the be	est of my belie	efs and I a	gree with all
13/11/24 Date: 11/11/11/11	HI	ntop to entirely but restores on the state of the state o	Signed in the pro	esence of:		100 I
Name of signee:		Alternative and the year artists a	1) Witness Name		on leyn	265
10.110	Post of course	non-Transferre by encounting and a	Contact numb	Fred Lawrence Control	- 76 L	A TOWNS
Signature:	II also	and managers for spiness one	2) Witness Name	to real to the	100 A	Dilal
T. House Co. and J. Mysics 30	and to see it the	in communication and the strain of	Contact numb	7100	83	800119
			Signatura	- 10	1001	2

Step -			 > 0	4-04		BIL			1		-14100		
stomer's I				lej i	141	CHAIL	For C	ommerci	al Use	e:			
O: MARKE 1.No-4039, Street Ludhiana - 1410 PAN No.: AAECM	et No- 4, Nari 108.	ATA	MATRI			o nte rotor d evia ni, sc hicio	Bill N Date: Freel	5013	53: de M	L677	, 1F2023-	90	
	ie 2776	То	wards	my Charg	ges/Fees	agains	t Ass	ignment	/ssta	ted bel	ow:	1 9 A7 8 8117 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1	
lob No:	ob No: 2094160			Invames ord music	Original Assignment Number and Date			toi I nyaq		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
lob Title: \	Mext	-er	AC	13110 36	in ve	PA	13/11/24			is xid :	dep in here	Payble	
Fieldwork Loc		Ja	lah	shar	Cha	nd	80	m	TO I	1091 10 171510	and the	Hall ni blac a a.	
Fees for As			:	nufi	1970 5 110	0	Ata.	TO LIB ILIV			Amount		
	ata Collection Type & Segment					Quan	tity	Rate	4	•	Amount		
	ng charges		etine				-		+				
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -					- 3/		65		9	9240/-		
	interview-		7 .			,) (0.5		- 00 1° /			
5- Mode	eration/Tran		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers					Our will			
							100						
Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Name: byee ID: [Date: S	OAM		 	Code		()let	3		8		
EXECUTIVE EIC Emplo	Name: byee ID: [11.	OAM	Job No.	Task	Code		Ollt	0	5 /-			
EXECUTIVE EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Name: byee ID: [Assignemt	Date: S	OAM		Task	Code	Amo		3	5/-			
Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Name: byee ID: [Assignemt	Date: S	OAM	Job No.	Task		Amo	ount:-	40		ņt / ,		
EXECUTIVE EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Name: Dyee ID: I Assignemt ion Charges	Date: S	OAM	Job No.	Task		Amo	ount:-	40		nt ty ship		
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi	Name: Dyee ID: I Assignemt ion Charges	Date: S	OAM	Job No.	Task		Amo	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For	40		nt ly shly		
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi	Name: Dyee ID: I Assignemt ion Charges Vords:	Date: S	OAM	Job No. 202411	Task	and To	Amo	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For	Net Invoice		nt Y Shift Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number	Name: Dyee ID: I Assignemt ion Charges Vords:	Segment	Centre	Job No. 202411 Date Collection Type	Gra A The Quantity Sync Submitte	Sum ched/ (dd	Amo	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Acc	Payme 2	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
Executive EIC Employ Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Name: Dyee ID: I Assignemt ion Charges Vords: Job No.	Segment Segment out is:	Centre tioned here	Job No. John Market Collection Type In John Sides of Type John Market Collection Type John Market C	Grad This Quantity Sync Submitte 3 6	Sum ched/ (id/ id/	Amo	Dunt:- Dunt:- A+B) For Y Rejected by me The best of m	Invoice Acc	Quantity septed and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis	Subsequent Invoices ditions. BANE	
Executive EIC Employ Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Name: Dyee ID: I Assignemt ion Charges Vords: Job No. ctare the inform ty Bank Acco	Segment Segment Date: S Segment Dation ment Der is: F Bunt Nam Dunt Num Dunt Num	Centre tioned here	Job No. John Market Collection Type In John Sides of Type John Market Collection Type John Market C	Grad This Quantity Sync Submitte 3 6	Sum ched/ (id/ id/	Amo	Dunt:- Dunt:- A+B) For Y Rejected by me The best of m	Invoice Acc	Quantity septed and I agree ank Name SC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and core:	Subsequent Invoices ditions. BANK 200196	

arket <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: 120014	3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industr	day basic	of the freelancer
A. Taranta	Mobile No.:	100h goursiju	Algustine Mi	
Date of	s and collecting data. He/She has Market Xcel as per project specific	Assignment Letter. Reference No.	et out of the control	
the specific request of	Mobile No. 747796 U Add the freelance supplier to facilitate in hi		rk q (no) n n (no) n do (no) n	Therese you are an are are an are are an are an are an are an are are are an are an are an are an ar
Social Lacketon, voltage difficulty	that he was the beautiful to be seen	emain a subhelio separa. Viliaber and	(Card F	Iolder's Signature
a glamped various for file a	Assigni	ment letter	od lide og	100 000
Freelancer Name Saf House Address #65, 13-17, Bast, Lud U10	Job No: 202 Job Title: Ih 11- Howha	fex AC Reference No Date: 13/11):	HF2023-0
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	the assignment and other associated fee	volutily accepted the lattice, as these disease the rapid in future; so estable the Comment or shall sound automatically contribed to the	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Mall H Frat	11) MILER TA	fallor,	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
and par	my Walking 111/1/	ah Sport	50	65
at data collected in the de communicated at the ab ssignment in part/full wi eelancer, and you are fr	ent will start from 21124 and end on the device handed over to you for the data evice is sent directly into the secured serve ove stated briefing. Non-Compliance of a thout any further reference/intimation to be to pursue any other vocation of your doyment in the Company shall be entertain in thereof.	r. The device location should be always in agreed schedule may result in non-accepta you. This is not an employment but me	data be synce active and GI ance and may rely an assign	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the
solemnly declare the info	mation mentioned herein (both sides of the	e page) is true and correct to the best of my	beliefs and I a	gree with all
3/11/24	(2).16	e translation de la constitución		
atish kup	my Jazum	Signed in the presence of	f:	1000
Name of signee:	- Consultar constation	1) Witness Name:	asielt	Sinoh
sary for batteree quantity writes to the Austrantees	that the reverse have ween the control of	Contact number:	2888	20114
A Trade Land	execution distribute estimation of the World of	with his place and property of the property of the second	0 1	to continue a
SATISH	control of many married Constants which control of the control of	Signature:	abjel	41
SATISH Signature:	terració i fade comina o comina o comina comina de comin	Signature:	mor 1 cor 92	41 t

9 110.	VPurI	-				
S. R.	BII	LL				
stomer's Name & Address : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Near Samrala Chowk, Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Lagren -or nortennan in weits et av stage	Bill N		5216	76 DHE 202	7-128
Towards my Charges	/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignment	sstated be	elow:	97-11 SV 2015-9460
Job No: 20241160	Ori N	ginal As umber a	ssignmen and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: INVEXTEX AG	LA vin oly	тоно	13/11/2	Vac /5 25)	eldetile in her	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Jalahahan	10-010	(1) (1)	me nyuq	lo fglacarin	o jan mere i un	mhini a cire
Fees for Assignment	ade no bet	0000	ns coravii	SOMETH OF	Party for Bushing	SHUT HOMEN SHE
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate	1 1200	Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -	3		65	0	05/-	_
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		Tags C				K W HOLE
Other Fees/Charges				2		
Supervision Charges		1.4				
Executive Name: Har Ill A MA	If ja	hall	\mathcal{U}			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: \(\int \chi \chi \)	1514,	May	lest	1		
Totals						
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amou	unt:-			
90941160			2015	1-		
B) Supervision Charges		Amou	unt:-	,		
11 0 11	Grand T	otal (A	+β) For	Net Paymo	ent	*
Rupees in Words: Two thousand i	Atail	ah	19		-3	
70 27 30 7 30 7	Cum		-			
Date Our		nmar	<u>y</u>			
Assignment Joh No Segment Centre Collection Quan		Quantity Ro QC and Agr		nvoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Solito Pit palate Pint	31	_		31	200	
- P	ALA 70011 1008/lu	sgol Hg	Beneficia Beneficia	ry Bank Nam ry IFSC Code	e with all terms and corner. PNBB PUNBO ecceived On:	1/k 303100

· -		of agreed schedule may complete qua	ngument should be del nuty and data be syncer lways in a trive	wered in require	63
narket <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pl Estate New Delhi, Belli -11	hase III. Okhla Indu	Dasis .	of the freelancer
Date of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 71190	registered with us as data. He/She has been authouser project specific Assignment Valid From: 131124 to 315901450 Address: This Autolier to facilitate in his/her assignment	rized to collect Mar Letter, Reference 12 24 ob Fieldw	rket No:	The design of the state of the
	g acuternation to an	The second of th	ent.	(Card F	Tolder's Signature
avily be yet of the fateral	y co-nyleted satisfactor	Assignment letter	stationary in many collection unique is a stall some area	Maso I decis.	
Freelancer Name RA House Address # B- Shurfur I, L	13,1095/13 21Shaha	Job No: 2024 1160 Job Title: //Wester Ac Fieldwork Location: Jalaks/Joseph Chans 12ash	Reference	Code:MX/1 No: 3/11/24	HF2023-12
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection	said code of conducts e vicamously of oil.	d other associated fees as mentioned Segment - Center	hereunder, on the terms	s and conditions Quantity	Rate Rs.
mall Met FZ	F) 0/1/1/1	LEST) manshas	and the letter than the state of the	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
ic the car However, the		MC (no) Cranding	orn	30	65
as communicated at the a assignment in part/full w freelancer, and you are f permanent/temporary em without showing any reas	bove stated briefing. without any further re- free to pursue any of ployment in the Com- on thereof.	Wand end on 30.19.94 Proper to you for the data collection task into the secured server. The device low Non-Compliance of agreed schedule eference/intimation to you. This is not her vocation of your choice or work pany shall be entertained in future. The	e may result in non-acce of an employment but it is for any other person, the Company reserves its	eptance and may merely an assign and that no req right to terminat	PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
I solemnly declare the infeterms and conditions.	ormation mentioned	nerein (both sides of the page) is true as	nd correct to the best of n	ny beliefs and I a	gree with all
13/11/24	ton and not take		e visual de les souties dels sols house de les sons de	out on a	- 100 E
RAJNIBAL Name of signee:	A		Signed in the presence) Witness Name:	e of: fxxxeA-	Silah
Rajni k	Zala	e tour their and highly the server of a sun produces of an illustration of a physical structure of the contract of high structure of the contract	Contact number:	483881 Mad/Ol	18
Signature:	orbinit to sensor-bus	The mean application of the contract of the co	Service Charles and Charles and Charles	ana pu	mentalogae
			Contact number:	Lester	362
A Plant			Signature:	Jus De	O O

No:- 99880	00/11/	-	-					udhaha
the Freelancer: No 191, St. No 191, St. No			BILL	_				
		11	UUH	For Co	mmercia	l Use:	hap to the	
stomer's Name & Address		A		,		vorsi bas be	s lendinger aras	1118 '81 L' h
0-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Near hiana - 141008. No.: AAECM5086D	Samrala Chow	K,		BAEL	5995 incer Cod	INXLU	8 HF9023-0	38
Towards	my Charg	es/Fees	agains	st Ass	ignment/	sstated be	ow:	225.05 C. 185
No: 9-941162	coliected and a coliected as detected as	transmer to a cont	Origi Nu	nal As mber a	signment nd Date		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity An Amount Payble
Tible 16 110 X FOX A	ount due to	de la	e paye	besib.	13/11/2	Y I Ja Ked	alos Carro	on universal
didwork Locations:	chand	Bayh	STAVO	ASTON.	Daying.	on receipt of	tant number	TOTAL 1 , N. 5. 40 TOTAL DO DE
es for Assignment	neging 250	DVL	o be d	1096 0	II POJOVIH	SO ATTURDS	JU WILDING SITE	
ata Collection Type & Segment			Quar	ntity	Rate	·	Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		4.5	L.,		-	-	20-1-	
3- Main interview -			0	1	65	5	83/-	
4- Main interview-					100	-	-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Othe	rs						
EXECUTIVE Name: Jarriel Signa Fotals A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	hAh Ha Code	-	ount:-			
	2024116	0		-	0)	3/-		
3) Supervision Charges				2000	ount:-	Not Down	ont	
11	-11-	G	rand T	etal (A+B) 70	Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in Words:	up 800	AXIX	494	SING	Ohl	1		
			Sun	nma	ry			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cen	tre Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable i Subsequent Invoice
25/16 KM UN	10 Fint	00	1	-	_	09	and an	aditions (a
I solemnly declare the information mentioned in My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	erein (both sides JWPP 8 JAMEE 5365 10	of the page) is SUOS	s true and EVI	C 35	Benefic Benefic		me: TRKLOC Received On:	8ANE 000265
0	an	Un N	100	12	- 6	- A	Checked & Cleared	
Namceta		yero.	100	10		Bill	CHECKER	

Freelancer Name Pameled JUF Job No: 30941160 House Address # 1911, \$400-3 Job Title: huge Hex AC NV-IP3 School, John Fieldwork Location: JUDICHI Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereund below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Mall	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No: Just Ju	un Leums Finchese Sand fan En al toan Une, cone	Endmangerings This A securing and or current special od skew port, skeradial Plant y an sheet
House Address # 1911, 84 No - 3 Job Title: NUES HEX AC NY-Iff 8 Chock Shall Najar, Ludhaha Dear Sir/Madam,	nofestarram indutor nogosy at balliste an	(Card H	older's Signature
Data Collection Type Segment - Center Math Int Far Math	Date: 3/11/2	24 oject matter	at our end of the
The above stated assignment will start from 13/11/94 and end on 30/1994 The company through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in company that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location shat communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reassignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an enfreelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company without showing any reason thereof.	tale for a conservate delivering the record and	nantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reassignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an enfreelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company without showing any reason thereof.	2	0	65
WITH IVIII VIC III U.	in the presence of:	etive and GI ce and may ly an assig that no req to terminal	PS be captured live to rejection of the same of the sa

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Ha Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: - 93 L Contact number: Signature:

O A A							
the Freelancer:- And Sandh	MALS	religi	hiah	a, 141	001		
		BI	LL			431.98	
		CLOVE	- 10 - 6 - 5	ommerc	ial Use:	<u> </u>	,
justomer's Name & Address o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI	Y DVT LTD	up lujti	e digita.		introne and	by terrorial in ou	resdiction add
No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Near Idhiana - 141008. NN No.: AAECM5086D	Samrala Chowk,	ode in alle julioni es go ne youngen	Bill N Date Freel	o: /9/. ancer Co	25 31 i	67 9 LDMF202	3-32
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagai	inst Ass	ignmen	t/sstated	below:	9430 713 0. v. 1096
DO NO: 909MILO	int collectes a tire dots at s		iginal As lumber a			ised Assignment mber and Date	Amount
ob Title: IWEXTEX AC	er substitute due he	es in the state	directiv	13/11	24 15	o sidesta nem	Payble
eldwork Locations: Charles 196	wh- Al	ahAha	r	eymen:	l scenpt of p	cor are that or	effort a 100
ees for Assignment	An 922 Suburn	gar tabut	g5006 bi	15 09 19 V	Ned Value	NO NO SOLIMBIE OF	E ADTALL TO B
ata Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate		. Amour	ıt
1- Briefing charges	1						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				-		0601	
3- Main interview -		3	24	65		260/-	-
4- Main interview-				d particular			
(Specify)	A Silvi	Sala Ju H	thu	48_		On a sec	
Totals	7 37.13		117				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	à. p		A
	2024/160			260	/-		
3) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-			
	10	Grand '	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payı	ment	
Rupees in Words: Two huhe	Med &	1X+3 6	My				
		Sur	mmar	y			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre		ntity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag		Invoice Quanti Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
235/185/2× CXX	of find	PC			04	-	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: 5 7 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 5 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 18	in both sides of the 18/609! ANPAL	3,161	d correct to t	Benefic	y beliefs and I ag ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Co	ame: CANA) de: CNRBE	RABANK 0003551
					4.1	Received On:	
Janpul	U.	ax VI	42	_	4.	.Checked & Cleared	10

arketxcel	Executive Name:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla P Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 11 Harrick Mish Sa	hase III, Okhla Industri	al PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by Date of Occation: DAD CH	s and collecting da Market Xcel as per Issue: 13/1/24 Mobile No: 05/2	CARL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	There is the control of the control	t seletings to : //seletines.co k garages to see	ran LozA - CT Concerns on the concerns of the
me specific request of	the neerance supplie	Degale Consideration of the State of the Sta	the ground below their	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
r yb ycthine Cue	dy completed satisfacts	Assignment lette	et gradustrine in, et fall i ins En lythgan mallacine i en	ent o rea	oftenesser in
Freelancer Name De House Address House Address House Lud	9 R. Sahily	Job No: 90941169 Job Title://Westers Ac Fieldwork Location: JUN CHD	Freelancer C Reference No Date: 13/		UF 9093-32
	fing which you had atte for the assignment and at:	th you regarding the assignment pended on. other associated fees as mentione Segment - Center	d hereunder, on the terms	Quantity	
marking (F)	E) mark)	ht (F2+) whats	and the contract of the second second second second second	(Nos)	65
numbers/quantity throuthat data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary without showing any re-	igh the device handed by e device is sent directly is above stated briefing. without any further re- e free to pursue any oth employment in the Compasson thereof.	yer to you for the data collection ta into the secured server. The device Non-Compliance of agreed scheduserence/intimation to you. This is her vocation of your choice or we pany shall be entertained in future.	location should be always in all location should be always in the may result in non-accept not an employment but must for any other person, a The Company reserves its result.	data be synce n active and Gl tance and may herely an assign nd that no req ight to terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
I solemnly déclare the terms and conditions.	nformation mentioned h	nerein (both sides of the page) is true	e and correct to the best of m	y beliefs and I a	gree with all
Date: Tanfal Signature:	lDh R	per il consiste a sind qualità con della condita della consiste anno con	Signed in the presence 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:	of: 1 <u>as/els</u> 13883 - Hossy	t Silvah

OOA III. SAME the	Freelan 18	Cer:-D	2-20	12 S	=Han	LLA	MON	uraca	R LUDH	IANTI
THE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAM	. 7			0	E	BILL	Se ci line	p		
customer's No: MARKE	Name &	Address	S	· n/c 1:	110	For C	ommerci	al Use:	er i groed. Fan 'groed.	and "Lupe" afti.
No-4039, Street Johiana - 1410 AN No.: AAECM	et No- 4, N 08.	arinder Na	gar, Near S	amrala Chov	wk,	Bill N Date Freel	o: 1916 ancer Co	34 3161 de: MXL	80 DHF 9093	1-036
er atod a	W11501	a ma T c	owards i	ny Char	ges/Feesag	gainst Ass	ignment	sstated be	low:	254 37T
ob No:	90	IINE	60	bett alias ta esat	redinición de la contraction d	Original A			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
b Title:	61101	V-10 N	Z AZ		Leculo	eq actuel	13/11/9	y		Payble
eldwork Loc	ations:	hal	4190	1/2	xlah	nas	payment	POLONUM D	print ainch	Will Sile of
ees for As		ent	-0.0	า แม้อำ	ovenseu!	1900 (1900 P	1 D919VH	SO YOU'LE IS	910,10,10,1011	
ata Collect			ment			Quantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefi	ng charge	es				4				
2- Recru	itment/C	ontact/L	isting	1				- CX	-	
3- Main	interview	ı -				04	65	12	50/-	
4- Main	interview	ı .	n in her to	al sale age						
	ration/Tr		/Transcrip	otion/Othe	rs					
other Fees	/Charg	es								
Supervision		110	~ID	1 1 2:	191	ah 1	//	-		
xecutive		Ma	0)46	2 21	Why	1 do X	10 0A8			
IC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: :	Signatui	re: you	X1) 14	pros,	XXI S			
) Fees for A	ccianem	+	120	Job No.	Task Co	ode Amo	unt:-			
) rees lui r	SSIGITETT		G		3	The second second	60/	_		
3) Supervisi	on Chara	os.	-		,0		ount:-			
5) Supervisi	on charg	-			Gran			Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in W	ords: 7	NO.	huh	Mad.	S1X+9	of the				
					S	ummar	У			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synche Submitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	216	FILE	CHU	FIRE	04			04	9	
I solemnly dec My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	nber is: count Nam	12 M/ 10:59A/	DAYE	the page) is true 3 9 M 2 WMAR 200153	SINGI	the best of my Benefic Benefic	beliefs and I agre- lary Bank Namiary IFSC Code	e with all terms and cone: FDBT TBKL conecived On:	BANK 0000043

Research Data by Date of Location: JUDICHI	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Ok Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020, Executive Name: ### Argistered with us as a freelance and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collected as per project specific Assignment Letter. Relssue: 3/11/24	supplier for llect Market ference No: b Fieldwork	PIC of the freelancer
and a superior	Total and the control of the control		(Card Holder's Signature)
To see on the care of	Assignment letter	on our to count	ter a control of the
Freelancer Name Self House Address	Job Title: INVEYTON FIC	Freelancer Coder Reference No: Date: 13/11/2	nx <i>ldHF30</i> 33-036 14

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

141001

The second secon	Quantity (Nos)
65	50
	50

The above stated assignment will start from 3/11/94 and end on 32/12/94 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

10/	ulau	kutigo mysi gtzylin	
Date	1/24	1.10	٨
Sah	e of signee:	nar Jihg	
Your Tours	Mac	mel-	12
Sign	oturk:	,,,,,	
Sign	The late	and the top of	

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Amon Journ

Contact number: 9622962

Signature: 30090

2) Witness Name: Harriett Substantia

Contact number: 9888888 Sol 14

No:-	Freeland +39	6, 3	+ N	92	1/2 3	39	bINA	Jongo	- 1000	Maha	
TEM		7		()		BIL	L,	100	l.	a selection and	
ustomer's N	lame & i	Address DATA	MATRI	(PVT. L	TD.	r.(3)	<u> </u>	ommercia	al Use:	etar neb neb etar neb neb	Tris "of" Line Divolge " som
1. MARKE 1.No-4039, Stree udhiana - 14100 AN No.: AAECM!)8.	illiuei way	jai, iveai o	armaia ono	ageiste.	lori a	Freela	5/2/g ancer Cod	1	1 0HF9023-	134
	. 194	To	wards r	ny Char	ges/Fees	agair	ıst Ass	ignment	/sstated be	low:	266-2000
ob No: (3 0	1414	10	to reduce	o (domini ent)	Orio	inal As	signmen	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
-	10	100	AC		on white	april v	10.0	13/11/2	y said as	st jugners	Ob 1 M 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ob Title:	ations:	Ch	alus	Jorh	ست برساس امولا وارید	(P)	1,111	MY.	o questo	peditor and the	HUTHING TO B.
ees for As		nt		Chin Jak	5 61 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5 0/100	(2005.01	D-4-		Amount	
ata Collect			nent			Qua	ntity	Rate			
1- Briefi	ng charge	S									
2- Recru			sting						to a	-	
3- Main											
4- Main				(0+1-		7 . 4	-	200		4 1	
5- Mode (Spe	eration/Tra	ensiation/	Iranscri	ption/Othe		<u>. 1</u>	Press 15 cm	of the same	Sec. Sec. 950		
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for /	Name: yee ID:			re: M		Code	Amo				
				A (11)	/		Amo	unt:- 1	9301		
B) Supervisi	on Charg	es		2024/16	Gra	and T			Net Paym	ent ,	
Rupees in W	lords: C	she-	tho	Was	A NIL	ep	that?	UH	exty	olly	
	lu .					Sun	nmar	y			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte		Quantity R IQC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	201/10	W.X	CHY	Kirk	99		-	_	99		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	clare the information of the clare the cl	mation ment nber is: count Nam count Num	ioned hereing 1997 19	PK2 HWA	of the page) is to the page of	rue and	AR LUO	Benefic Benefic	beliefs and I agro lary Bank Nar liary IFSC Cod	ne: AXIS in a contract of the	BANK ROOOLYIT
LUCE									Bill	Received On:	
1	JULAN	conte			Mass	1/6	et	2	Bill.	Checked & Cleared	On:
	101		To be a second	-		-	The second second				

7	age to age	reed schedule may reculd be always in	n should be delivered	l in ro	65
arketxcel	Executive Name: Hambile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III	, Okhla Industrial	Durch Col	the freelancer
Research Data by Months of Location:	and collecting data larket Xcel as per p stue: 12/1/9U Mobile No. 279 3	MA degistered with us as a freeles. He/She has been authorized to project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 13/11/24 to 30/19/20 Address: This Authority of facilitate in his/her assignment.	o collect Market Reference No: MJob Fieldwork	actions into	The year of the second of the
	P 50	The course to the chave capitalised and	m. marka a kathisa	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
not be you on the dependent	ready completed satisfact dy	Assignment letter	moque or his tro so early learn to have	dideae.	to the state
House Address # 39 Hay Job I hay Luck	Waht kruner Joh 26, 34 NO-5 Joh Lapar Jaha	o No. 20241160 o Title: hUlfer AC eldwork Location: Chand 1908h	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: / 3///	MHDHF 24	9037-13
etail at the project briefi We now offer you fees for	ng which you had attend or the assignment and oth	er associated fees as mentioned nereund	der, on the terms and	Joor III	
Park lht (Fin	F) malh lht	- (FZF) challeagh &	30 % 10	0	65
that data collected in the case communicated at the assignment in part/full with the case signment in part/full with the case signment in part/full without showing any reast without showing any reast terms and conditions. Date: Name of signee:	levice is sent directly into bove stated briefing. Non without any further refere free to pursue any other ployment in the Company on thereof.	The complete you for the data collection task in complete secured server. The device location is a complete of agreed schedule may remove ince/intimation to you. This is not an envocation of your choice or work for any shall be entertained in future. The Company (both sides of the page) is true and corresponding to the page of t	hould be always in acceptance of the presence of: act number:	tive and GPS ce and may to ly an assignment that no reque to terminate y eliefs and I agr	o rejection of the nent to you as est from you fo your assignmen
Signature:	disking and a construction of surface	and or one have noticed such and area or a	act number:	4628103	Maio Rs.

he Freelancer:- 1 12203	ANKAT K	af Na	gar.L	in May	na !!	Y 0 0 1	
Sidi			BILL	1 100	3	Carlo Ca	
		1	For C	Commercial	Use:		en"the arr
stomer's Name & Address o: MARKET XCEL DATA H.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Natudhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D	MAIRIX PVI. L	TD. wk,	Bill N Date Freel	lo: /9/95 ancer Code	316	881	lance services Company for Payment in
To To	wards my Char	es/Fees	against Ass	signment/ss	stated be	elow:	7008 JIII
ob No: O CLA	1	hupana.		ssignment	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
ob Title: WOY+QN	149	Anti-Y	diractly to	13/11/24	0 3 26°	eido (27, 100) 5	Payble
ieldwork Locations:	shaper	VICTOR SOL	18. 00	TO VECEG 3n	VIIII	and mainture	that the besset of the
ees for Assignment		Т	Quantity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segr	nent		C				
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Lis	stina		40				
3- Main interview -		and the same		-			
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/ (Specify)	Transcription/Othe	rs					
Other Fees/Charges	O. Amalas	h	7100	65	16	1501-	
Supervision Charges 301	yye wyo	3/2	ahah	11 / 5	<u></u>	504	
Executive Name: VOVER SELECTION NAME: SELECTIO	ignature: MX	IS IM	Maril	42			
otals	- /						
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode Amo	unt:-			
	0.0101			777	00/		
) Supervision Charges	90341160		Amo		301		
Supees in Words: Ohe E	househ	Mihe	huhd	+B) For Me	Hty	only.	
		S	ummar	У			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	ed/ Quantity R		ice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2001/18 (1/x)	PINT FINT	100	_	_ \	00		A. S. S.
I solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Number B&OE	HEP 7913	9 F	RJHA	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary	fs and I agree Bank Nam IFSC Code	e with all terms and conductive to the conductive terms and conductive terms are conductive terms and conductive terms and conductive terms are conductive terms are conductive terms and conductive terms are conductive terms and conductive terms are conductive t	87/1/1/19 181437
Signature & Date)	_ +	(graf)	ect S	_	Bill R	eceived On:	

rket xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase 1 Estate, New Dalhi, Delhi -190020	III, Okhia Industr	ial PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I	Market Xcel as placed lissue: 211120 Mobile No: 250	registered with us as a fre data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Lett Valid From: 24494 to 3019 Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Marketer. Reference No.	et o:	eric start off
a He a 1 Dia Silicon			er v svenena bott	(Card Ho	lder's Signature
or ly by you on the date.	taat suur be in k _e mee	Assignment letter		994 (superior	Name of
Freelancer Name Pal House Address #2203, Eu pagar, Lud	ka) kumus Jha J, partal unta	Job No: 20241160 Job Title: Jhyfer AC Fieldwork Location: Jalah Mar Charl Bash	Freelancer C Reference N Date: 13/1	o: ,	F 2023-06
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	it signature there on, aid code of consuct.	d other associated fees as mentioned here	ath processor Apres		
Data Collection	e/ wariously or alier	not suggest the total and by bright Aon	centy accopted the second the second the second the second the second three second three second to the second to t	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection T	Type Math	Segment - Center W (F2F) what have,	Jugand 12h	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection To the above stated assignment in the dissignment in part/full wire elancer, and you are from the property of	ment will start from the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further repet to pursue any or ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Segment - Center A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ompleted assignment om should be always a result in non-accept a employment but in any other person, a ompany reserves its result in the same of the s	Quantity (Nos) It should be deleded data be synce in active and Glotance and may nerely an assignand that no requight to terminate any beliefs and I are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solution of the properties o
Data Collection To the above stated assignment in part/full wire elancer, and you are free remanent/temporary empirithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ment will start from the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further repet to pursue any or ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Segment - Center A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ompleted assignment omplete quantity and in should be always a result in non-accept a employment but in any other person, a ompany reserves its interest to the best of median the presence vitness Name:	Quantity (Nos) It should be deleded data be synce in active and Glotance and may nerely an assignand that no requight to terminate any beliefs and I are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solution of the second o
Data Collection To the above stated assignment in part/full wire elancer, and you are free remanent/temporary empirithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ment will start from the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further repet to pursue any or ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center 1	ompleted assignment omplete quantity and in should be always at result in non-accept a employment but in any other person, a ompany reserves its interest to the best of median the presence witness Name:	Quantity (Nos) It should be deleded data be synce in active and Glotance and may nerely an assignand that no requight to terminate any beliefs and I are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solution of the properties o
Data Collection To the above stated assignment in the data collected in the data collected at the above stated at the above stated at the above scommunicated at the above scommunicated at the above scommunicated at the above reelancer, and you are from an and conditions. The above stated assignment in the data collected in the data collected in the data collected in the data communicated at the above reelancer, and you are from an and conditions. The above stated assignment:	ment will start from the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further repet to pursue any or ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Which has been a supply of the content of you for the data collection task in content of the secured server. The device location. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may be efference/intimation to you. This is not an other vocation of your choice or work for an apany shall be entertained in future. The Content (both sides of the page) is true and content (both sides of the page) is true and content (both sides of the page). Signature of the page of the	ompleted assignment omplete quantity and in should be always a result in non-accept a employment but in any other person, a ompany reserves its interest to the best of mediate to the best of mediates. Name:	Quantity (Nos) It should be deleded data be synce in active and Glotance and may nerely an assignand that no requight to terminate any beliefs and I are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solution of the second o

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd.

ı		ţ
ı	9	ľ
ŀ	4	١
ı	-	Ť
ı	=	3
ı	ā	5
ŀ		2
ľ	Ξ	3
ı	=	1
ı	L	•
ı	Ξ	3
ı	ā	D
ı	9	þ
ı	•	١
ı		

	_		_		<u>.</u>	9	00	7	6	5	4	w	2	Ľ	90		?
Project Name:-	TOTAL			11 Pankaj Kumar Jha	10 Ashwani Kumar	Sanjay Kumar Singh	Jan Pal Singh	Nameeta Devi	Rajni Bala	Satish Kumar Jaiswal	Kuldeep Sethi	Harmandeep Singh	Harjeet Singh	Amanjit Singh		Investigator's Name	
•	_		-	JId/Chd	JId/Chd	Jld/Chd	JId/Chd	JId/Chd	JId/Chd	JId/Chd	Jld/Chd	JId/Chd	JId/Chd	Jld/Chd	Center Worked	_	
	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Vorked	Mday's	
	0					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Listing	Int	
inver	199			30% Supervision	30% Supervision	4	4	9	31	36	25	29	36	25	MQ1	Interview Done	
Inverter Ac	0			sion	sion	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	MQ2		
	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		Recruit	
	0	M		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
	30		Γ	0	0	1	1	2	5	5	ω	4	5	4	2	•	
	72		T	0	0	2	2	3	12	12	9	9	15	8	9/0	0/6	
Date	16815			1950	1930	260	260	585	2015	2340	1625	1885	2340	1625	Payment	Total	
	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ou voi roc	Advance	
10/2/2025	16815			1950	1930	260	260	585	2015	2340	1625	1885	2340	1625	Delative February	Advance Balance Dayment	
				Centrel Bank of india	Axis Bank	IDBI Bank	Canera Bank	ldbi Bank	PUNIAB NATIONAL BANK 3031001700115204	Axis Bank	PUNJAB AND SIND BANK	State Bank Of India	State Bank Of India	Axis Bank		Rank Name	
				3928055207	913010006822480	043104000153478	110062023623	0265104000275354	3031001700115204	911010022353524	05221000151042	39996264858	30740957509	917010076227514		Bank Account number	
				CBIN0281437	UTIB0001417	IBKL0000043	CNRB0003551	IBKL0000265	PUNB0303100	UTIB0000196	PSIB0000522	SBIN0001840	SBIN0011583	UTIB0002287		IFSC	

FE / Supervisor's Name :-Authorised By :-

20241160 VINOD KUMAR/HARJEET SINGH SANDHU

Chandigarh/Ludhiana 199

Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

Field Office: ...Ludhiana...Name of Agency:MX XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTD...Supervisor Name: :PANKAJ KUMAR JHA/ASHWANI KUMAR / Pr. Coordinator : HARJEET SINGH SANDHU
Project Name : ...Inveter Ac...... Job #20241160...... Center : ...JLD/CHD...Sample Size : ...214.... Job Type : ...F2F... Resp. Type : ...M/F...

	Si	7	\neg		T	7	T	1	片	01	9	8	7	6	5	4	w	2	1 A	Sr. No.	
Date 10/2/2025	Signature Pankaj Kumar Jha/ASHWANI KUMA	Supervisor		AC	1				Pankaj Kumar Jha	Ashwani Kumar	Sanjay Kumar Singh	Jan Pal Singh	Nameeta Devi	Rajni Bala	Satish Kumar Jaiswal	Kuldeep Sethi	Harmandeep Singh	Harjeet Singh	Amanjit Singh	Interviewer Name	
025	SHWANI KUM			SC	-		199		0	0	4	4	9	31	36	25	29	36	25		Main Int
				B/C		Field			1,00											Sup F	S
10/2/2025	HARJEET SINGH SANDHU	Pr. Coordinator		Sup	B/C on	lwork Q						+								Pr. Cor. Manager	Scruitiny
025	SANDHU	nator	Ops Mgr			uality N														lanager	
	-		gr	SC		lorms : l	25		0	0	1	1	2	4	5	2	S	4	3	Sup	Acc
10/2/2025	VINOD KUMAR	Ops Manager		AC.		F Met p	5		0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	Pr. Cor.	Accompaniments
025	JMAR	ager	_	B/C		Fieldwork Quality Norms : IF Met put tick below that column	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Manager	ents
	L]		Sup.	B/C on	elow th	67		0	0	2	2	3	16	12	9	8	13	8	Sup	
-	Γ	1	-	Pr. Sup.	n B/C on	at colur	5		0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	2	0	Pr. Cor.	Backchecks
		орѕ неаа	QC Exe.	+	ם	nn, if not	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Manager	ks
		ad	!!	x		, if not then put cross	0				T		T							Pr. Cor.	B/C o
Ц	L	J		AC		it cross	0					1	T		T					Manager	B/C on Sup.
		1		8/C			0				†	†	1	1						Manager	B/C on Pr. Cord.
		Ac nead	2	Sup.	B/C on		0	-	+	+	+	1	1		T					Sup	, co
		au	-	Sup.	8/		0	-		+	+				1					Pr. Cor.	B/C by QC Dept.
Ц	L	_	-		7.		0	,		+	+	+	+		+	+	+	\dagger	+	Manager	ę,

